## 120000328462

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	<del></del>
	ŕ	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #	<u> </u>
(Oil)/O	tato/Eip/i Hone #	7
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name	)
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
	ooranoa co	
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



600377067976

11/30/21--01011--001 \*\*35.00

2022 JAH -5 NH 10: 52

2002 OC NAL



RECEIVED

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Co. **Division of Corporations**

ALAHASSEE. FL

December 14, 2021

PATRICK DEMPSEY 8446 STOCKS RD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220

SUBJECT: DREAM SCENE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000328462

We have received your document for DREAM SCENE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 921A00030177

### COVER LETTER

<i>;</i>	,*		OVERLETTER		
TO:	Registrati Division o	on Section Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT:	Dream Scene	Photography, L	LC	
		Name of Limite	ed Liability Company		
The e	nclosed Articl	es of Amendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please	e return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
		Patrick Demp	Name of Person		-
		Dream-Scene	Firm/Company	ousis	sitework, LLC
		8446 Stoc	ks RIS Address		-
		<u>Jackson ville</u> ,	City/State and Zip Code  orx @ gmail. Com be used for future annual report not		-
		Ousis site w E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report not	ification)	
For fu	irther informat	ion concerning this matter, please call			
1	Patrick N	Dempsey ime of Person	at ( <u>904</u> ) <u>377 - 3</u>	307	<del></del>
	.,	ine 011 c130ii	Area Code Dayiii	ie reteprione realitie.	•
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:			
□ \$3	25 00 Filing F	ce \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ite of Status &

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION [ [ ] [ ] ] OF

Dream Scene	Platonco o	L. 111	22 JAN -5 AM 10	
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compan	v as it now appears on	CONTROL OF 3	TATE
(A	Florida Limited Li	ability Company)	IAUUANASSEE,	FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		vere filed oniO_	/16/2020	and assigned
Florida document number L20000328462	<u> </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liabil	ity company here:		
Oasis Sitework, L	LC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabilit			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	8446 S Jacksonville,	tocks Rd	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)	Jacksonville.	FL 3222	<u> </u>
		···		
		deun et	. f l	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5acksonville	cks kg	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> (2X)</u>	3000-SONOWA	, FL SLLL	,
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regi	istered office ac	ldress on our reco	rds, enter the nan	ne of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address l	here:			
	Dad to	Damaca		
Name of New Registered Agent:	TWHICK	Dempsey		
New Registered Office Address:	8446 S	HOCKS RD  Enter Florida s	street address	
	Jacksonv	City	Florida	37270
•		City	,	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

DH 0 000

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MUR	Patrick Dempsey	84416 STOKES	□Add
		8446 Stocks Rd Jacksmille	— □Remove  37220  \$\forall \times \text{Change}
MGR	S-zanne Dempsey		🗆 Add
			Semove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			[]Pamova

_		<u> </u>				
_						
				<del>-</del>	<u>,</u>	1
_			<u>_</u> _	<del>_</del> .	<u></u>	<del>.</del>
_			<del>_</del>			
_					<u>_</u>	
		-				
_	<del>-</del>			··		
_					<del>.</del>	
-	-				<b></b> -	· <u>-</u> ·
_					<u></u>	
_						
_						
	<del></del>			· <del></del>		
_					, <u> </u>	
lf an effec <u>Note:</u> 1:	ctive date is listed, If the date inserte	er than the date of the date must be specified in this block does note on the Departmen	fic and cannot be prior not meet the applic	able statutory filing	(option to than 90 days after firequirements, this o	n <b>al)</b> ling.) Pursuant to 605.02 date will not be listed a
e record d is file	specifies a delay	yed effective date, bu	it not an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
Dated _	12/28	/21		·		
		Patrock (	Denfe	orized representative o		
		Signature	of a member or author	orized representative o	f a member	